OEM

Brand
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI

C
0 <O

Reference

34 11 2 288 854
34 11 2288 855
34116 767 143
34116767 144
34 11 6 771 837
34 116771838
34 11 6 774 050
3410 6 863 292
34 10 6 884 263
34 112289 143
34 112289 145
34116770 499
34116770510
34 116772892
34 11 6 794 056
34116860016

BP3195

Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

WVA Number
WVA Number
Length [mm]
Height 1 [mm)]
Height [mm]
Brake System

AM

Brand
AB.S.
A.B.S.
ASHIKA
ASHUKI
ASIMCO
ATE

ATE

ATE

ATE
BARUM
BENDIX
BENDIX
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
BSG
COMLINE

BRAKING ;I

B. PADS BMW, MINI
Incoming
8050141011221
23916

23915

131,4

65,3

53,3

LUCAS GIRLING

Reference
35159

37434
50-00-0049
P1-1031
KD7058
13.0460-2710.2
13.0460-2795.2
602710

602795
BA2307
510505

511490
573137B
ADBP420063
0986 494 120
0986 494 179
0 986 494 264
P 06 034

P 06 034X

P 06 067
BP3195

BSG 15-202-014
ADB01531


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

COMLINE
COMLINE
COMLINE

CTR

DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
DJ PARTS
DON

E.T.F.

EQUAL QUALITY
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FERODO
FIRST LINE
FMSI-VERBAND
FREN-J

FREY

FTE

FTE

FTE

GIRLING
GIRLING
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

HP (ZEBRA)
ICER

ICER

ICER

ICER

ICER

ICER

IWIS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURID
KAMOKA
KAVO PARTS
LPR

LUCAS
LUCAS

ADB02160
CBP01531
CBP02160
GK0025
LP1923
LP2186
LP3718
B111122
BP2955
PCP1028
12-1195
PF1096
16786
FDB1747G
FDB1974
3564
D1308-8423
844481
845526401
BL1938A4
BL1938C4
BL1938D4
6116111
6118701
T1827

8DB 355 011-261
T1444
T1827
J3600823
HP7668
181662-066
181662-202
181662-211
181662-212
181662-398
181662-700
PBP0155
PA-0049AF
500049
573733/
JQ101379
KBP-10004
05P1241A
GDB1611
GDB1870



LUCAS CAV
LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
LUCAS TVS
MAFIX
MECDIESEL
MGA

MGA

MINTEX
MOTRIO
Mando

NECTO
NECTO
NIPPARTS

NK

NK

OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
OSSCA

PAGID

PAGID

PEX

QUARO

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE

R BRAKE
REMSA
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS RUBBER
SIGMAUTO
SIMER
STARLINE
STOP

GDB1611
GDB1870
GDB1611
GDB1870
GDB1870
GDB1611
GDB1870
GDB1611
GDB1870
PL543
576510
MGA1078
MGA793
MDB3017
86 60 003 656
MBF011320
FD7164A
FD7314A
19633
221529
221556
BPA1131.00
BPA1131.10
12232
12233
19633

8DB 355 011-261
T1827
7.811
QP0640C
RB1662-066
RB1662-202
RB1662-211
RB1662-212
RB1662-398
1131.10
21131.00
21131.10
21131.00
21131.10
844481
SPB195
923

BD S543P
573137S



TEXTAR 23915178 1 5 T4281

TEXTAR 2391503
TEXTAR 23916 17815
TEXTAR 2391601
TEXTAR 2391604
TRISCAN 811011028
TRISCAN 811011048
TRUSTING 680.0

TRW GDB1870
TRW / KETNER GDB1870
TRW Engine Component GDB1870
VAICO V20-8159-1
VALEO 598699
VALEO 598699
VALEO 598699
VALEO 598699
VALEO 9010530
VALEO 9010530
VALEO 9010530
VALEO 9010530
Valeo 598699
Valeo 9010530
ZIMMERMANN 23915.175.1
ZIMMERMANN 23915.175.3
ZIMMERMANN 23915.975.1
fri.tech. 680.0

sbs 1501221529
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